Planned Parenthood Great Northwest
Hawai'i, Alaska, Indiana, Kentucky

Price List

This list contains the undiscounted costs for our most common health care services. The price listed
might be different than the amount you actually pay. For example, if you have health insurance,
Medicaid, or qualify for discounted care your out-of-pocket costs might be much lower or even $0. Let
us know if you'd like an estimate of your anticipated charges for your care.

The list also includes CPT (Current Procedural Terminology) codes, which are a set of standardized
codes to describe identical medical services among different health care providers. Because
everyone uses the same code to indicate the same services, CPT codes make it easier for you to
understand and compare costs.

Planned Parenthood is committed to quality, affordable health care. Please let us know if you have
questions or need assistance covering the cost of your visit.

Evaluation & Management

CPT Code Description Cost
Office visit with a provider for a low level health

99213 concern, established patient $205

99202 Office VI.SI’[ with a provider for a minor health concern, $123
new patient

99212 Offlce.VISIt W|th.a provider for a minor health concern, $126
established patient

99395 Periodic wellness visit age 18-39, established patient $266

99385 Periodic wellness visit age 18-39, new patient $295

99214 Office visit with a prOV|er for a moderate level health $291
concern, established patient

99396 Periodic wellness visit age 40-64, established patient $284

99386 Periodic wellness visit age 40-64, new patient $341

99203 Office visit with a .prowder for a low level health $253
concern, new patient

99204 Office visit with a provider for a moderate level health $365

concern, new patient



Surgery

CPT Code Description

36415 Venipuncture
36416 Finger Stick
11983 Implant Removal/Reinsertion
59840 Induced abortion by dilation and curettage
58300 Insertion of intrauterine contraceptive device (IUD)
11981 Insertion of contraceptive implant
58301 Removal of intrauterine contraceptive device (IUD)
11982 Removal of contraceptive implant
59841 Induced abortion by dilation and evacuation
57500 Cervical biopsy
57454 Colposcopy w/biopsy and ECC
57455 Colposcopy w/biopsy
55250 Vasectomy (not offered at all locations)
Lab & Pathology
CPT Code Description
87491 Chlamydia
87591 Gonorrhea
81025 Urine pregnancy test
86592 Syphilis
87389 HIV 1/ HIV 2
85018 Hemoglobin
86901 RH (D) Blood Typing
87210 Wet Mount
88142 Pap test, thin layer
86703 Rapid HIV Test

Cost
$7

$7
$396
Up to
$1300
$236
$376
$247
$260
Up to
$1300
$294
$383
$364
$787

Cost
$52
$52
$23
$10
$52
$8
$8
$13
$52
$43



CPT Code

Radiology
Description

76817
76830
76815
76857

CPT Code

OB transvaginal ultrasound

Non OB transvaginal ultrasound
OB pelvic ultrasound

Non OB pelvic ultrasound

Medicine
Description

96372
90471
90651
99156
90632
90746

Injection, Subcutaneous or Intramuscular
Immunization administration

HPV Vaccine (Gardasil 9)

Moderate sedation, different provider
HEP A Vaccine

HEP B Vaccine

Cost
$221
$280
$221
$109

Cost
$32
$48
$387
$95
$135
$122





