Planned Parenthood Great Northwest Hawai'i, Alaska, Indiana, Kentucky

Price List

This list contains the undiscounted costs for our most common health care services. The price listed might be different than the amount you actually pay. For example, if you have health insurance, Medicaid, or qualify for discounted care your out-of-pocket costs might be much lower or even \$0. Let us know if you'd like an estimate of your anticipated charges for your care.

The list also includes CPT (Current Procedural Terminology) codes, which are a set of standardized codes to describe identical medical services among different health care providers. Because everyone uses the same code to indicate the same services, CPT codes make it easier for you to understand and compare costs.

Planned Parenthood is committed to quality, affordable health care. Please let us know if you have questions or need assistance covering the cost of your visit.

Evaluation & Management

CPT Code	Description	Cost
99213	Office visit with a provider for a low level health concern, established patient	\$205
99202	Office visit with a provider for a minor health concern, new patient	\$123
99212	Office visit with a provider for a minor health concern, established patient	\$126
99395	Periodic wellness visit age 18-39, established patient	\$266
99385	Periodic wellness visit age 18-39, new patient	\$295
99214	Office visit with a provider for a moderate level health concern, established patient	\$291
99396	Periodic wellness visit age 40-64, established patient	\$284
99386	Periodic wellness visit age 40-64, new patient	\$341
99203	Office visit with a provider for a low level health concern, new patient	\$253
99204	Office visit with a provider for a moderate level health concern, new patient	\$365

Surgery

CPT Code	<u>Description</u>	<u>Cost</u>
36415	Venipuncture	\$7
36416	Finger Stick	\$7
11983	Implant Removal/Reinsertion	\$396
59840	Induced abortion by dilation and curettage	Up to \$1300
58300	Insertion of intrauterine contraceptive device (IUD)	\$236
11981	Insertion of contraceptive implant	\$376
58301	Removal of intrauterine contraceptive device (IUD)	\$247
11982	Removal of contraceptive implant	\$260
59841	Induced abortion by dilation and evacuation	Up to
57500	•	\$1300
57500	Cervical biopsy	\$294
57454	Colposcopy w/biopsy and ECC	\$383
57455	Colposcopy w/biopsy	\$364
55250	Vasectomy (not offered at all locations)	\$787

Lab & Pathology

CPT Code	<u>Description</u>	<u>Cost</u>
87491	Chlamydia	\$52
87591	Gonorrhea	\$52
81025	Urine pregnancy test	\$23
86592	Syphilis	\$10
87389	HIV 1 / HIV 2	\$52
85018	Hemoglobin	\$8
86901	RH (D) Blood Typing	\$8
87210	Wet Mount	\$13
88142	Pap test, thin layer	\$52
86703	Rapid HIV Test	\$43

Radiology

CPT Code	<u>Description</u>	Cost
76817	OB transvaginal ultrasound	\$221
76830	Non OB transvaginal ultrasound	\$280
76815	OB pelvic ultrasound	\$221
76857	Non OB pelvic ultrasound	\$109

Medicine

CPT Code	<u>Description</u>	Cost
96372	Injection, Subcutaneous or Intramuscular	\$32
90471	Immunization administration	\$48
90651	HPV Vaccine (Gardasil 9)	\$387
99156	Moderate sedation, different provider	\$95
90632	HEP A Vaccine	\$135
90746	HEP B Vaccine	\$122